
Friends of the Tolland Public Library 

2022 Regular Meetings 

 

Monday, January 3 

Monday, February 7 

Monday, March 7 

Monday, April 4 

Monday, May 2 

Monday, June 6 

Monday, September 12 

Monday, October 3 

Monday, November 7 

Monday, December 5 

 

The meetings are held at 11 am in the library’s program room. 


